
001 |RO 20 0862533F |ABPA |DAFBE825 | 07.05 19:31:47 |
002 |RO 19 2004513F |ABPA |DADCF529 | 07.05 19:31:52 |
003 |RO 19 2004501F |ALBS |DAF434A0 | 07.05 19:31:59 |
004 |RO 20 0862504F |SOLZ |DAFF9720 | 07.05 19:32:06 |
005 |RO 20 0862506F |GUT |DAFF9530 | 07.05 19:32:11 |
006 |RO 20 0862462M |ARG |DA0A7903 | 07.05 19:32:19 |
007 |RO 19 2004502M |ALBS |DADCF60A | 07.05 19:32:27 |
008 |RO 20 0862410M |SZPA |DAFBE648 | 07.05 19:32:32 |
009 |RO 20 0862686M |ABPA |DA0C3505 | 07.05 19:32:37 |
010 |RO 20 0862505M |ALBS |DAFBE657 | 07.05 19:32:43 |
011 |RO 21 0822722M |SZPA |DA039D84 | 07.05 19:32:50 |
012 |RO 21 0822790M |ALBS |DA26D44A | 07.05 19:32:58 |
013 |RO 20 0862408M |ARG |DAE76C0B | 07.05 19:33:02 |
014 |RO 21 0822876M |ALBS |DA26500B | 07.05 19:33:07 |
015 |RO 20 0862446M |SZPA |DAFF954D | 07.05 19:33:10 |
016 |RO 21 0822867F |SZPA |DA264D93 | 07.05 19:33:14 |
017 |RO 21 1433821M |ROSU |DA26D4F5 | 07.05 19:33:17 |
018 |RO 21 0822839M |ROSU |DA264D87 | 07.05 19:33:22 |
019 |RO 21 0822729M |ALBS |DA26D202 | 07.05 19:33:27 |
020 |RO 20 0862570M |ALBS |DA26D452 | 07.05 19:33:30 |
021 |RO 21 0822834M |GUT |DA264E7F | 07.05 19:33:35 |
022 |RO 21 0822859M |ALBS |DAFBE852 | 07.05 19:33:39 |
023 |RO 21 0822784M |ALBS |DAD36B71 | 07.05 19:33:43 |
024 |RO 21 0822719M |ALBS |DA264ECD | 07.05 19:33:46 |
025 |RO 20 0862513M |SOLZ |DAFF9533 | 07.05 19:33:50 |
026 |RO 21 0822836M |SZPA |DA26509D | 07.05 19:33:54 |
027 |RO 20 0862553M |ALBS |DAFBE80B | 07.05 19:34:52 |
028 |RO 21 0822847M |ALBS |DA26D185 | 07.05 19:35:01 |
029 |RO 19 2004529M |ABPA |DADCF61F | 07.05 19:35:06 |
030 |RO 21 0822734M |ABPA |DA264F19 | 07.05 19:35:09 |
031 |RO 20 0862538M |SOLZ |DAFBE8F7 | 07.05 19:35:13 |
032 |RO 21 0822848M |SOLZ |DA26501A | 07.05 19:35:17 |
033 |RO 19 0953337M |BALT |DAF43513 | 07.05 19:35:23 |
034 |RO 19 2004506M |ABPA |DADCF54B | 07.05 19:35:26 |
035 |RO 19 0953384M |ALBS |DAF43717 | 07.05 19:35:30 |
036 |AU 00 19 0959301M |ALBS |DAF435DE | 07.05 19:35:33 |
037 |RO 19 0953189M |SOLZ |DAF434F9 | 07.05 19:35:36 |
038 |RO 20 0862580M |ALBS |DA0C35DA | 07.05 19:35:40 |
039 |RO 20 0862542F |GTPA |DA16B8C3 | 07.05 19:35:45 |
040 |RO 20 0862486M |ABPA |DA0C374A | 07.05 19:35:48 |
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041 |AU 00 19 0976301M |CUC |DAF43498 | 07.05 19:35:52 |
042 |RO 20 0862413M |ARG |DAFBE65A | 07.05 19:35:59 |
043 |RO 20 1229136M |ALBS |DA0C3C09 | 07.05 19:36:30 |
044 |RO 20 0862498M |SOLZ |DA015EFE | 07.05 19:36:34 |
045 |RO 21 1046266M |ROSU |DA264D92 | 07.05 19:36:38 |
046 |RO 21 0822824M |SOLZ |DA264D20 | 07.05 19:36:42 |
047 |RO 20 0862526M |SZPA |DAFBE92E | 07.05 19:36:44 |
048 |RO 20 0862470M |SALI |DAFF95E9 | 07.05 19:36:48 |
049 |RO 21 0822692M |ABPA |DA26D4C0 | 07.05 19:36:52 |
050 |RO 21 0822842M |ABPA |DA264F97 | 07.05 19:36:55 |
051 |RO 21 1433834M |ALBS |DA26D3F4 | 07.05 19:36:58 |
052 |RO 21 0822864M |ALBS |DA0C378C | 07.05 19:37:02 |
053 |RO 21 0822865M |TIGR |DA264F7B | 07.05 19:37:07 |
054 |RO 21 0822597M |ALBS |DA26D4DA | 07.05 19:37:10 |
055 |RO 21 0822788M |ARG |DA0604B6 | 07.05 19:37:14 |
056 |RO 21 0822600M |ROSU |DA264D49 | 07.05 19:38:24 |
057 |RO 21 0822832F |ALBS |DA264E83 | 07.05 19:38:40 |
058 |RO 21 1366246F |ALBS |DA264F4F | 07.05 19:38:44 |
059 |RO 21 0171442F |SOLZ |DA264FEA | 07.05 19:38:48 |
060 |RO 21 0822746F |ALBS |DA264D8D | 07.05 19:38:54 |
061 |RO 20 0862554F |ALBS |DA264E5C | 07.05 19:39:01 |
062 |RO 21 0822709F |ABPA |DA264D79 | 07.05 19:39:10 |
063 |RO 19 2004515F |SZPA |DADCF51A | 07.05 19:39:14 |
064 |RO 20 0862500F |ALBS |DA0A7869 | 07.05 19:39:19 |
065 |RO 20 0862512F |SOLZ |DAFF9569 | 07.05 19:39:23 |
066 |RO 21 0822679F |ALBS |DA264DB1 | 07.05 19:39:27 |
067 |RO 20 0862536F |GUT |DAFBE8D0 | 07.05 19:39:30 |
068 |RO 20 0862515F |ALBS |DAFF9689 | 07.05 19:39:34 |
069 |RO 21 0822714F |ARG |DA264DBB | 07.05 19:40:09 |
070 |RO 21 0822830F |GUT |DA26506B | 07.05 19:40:13 |
071 |RO 20 0862543F |GTPA |DAFF9556 | 07.05 19:40:16 |
072 |RO 20 1229254F |ALBS |DA264DC1 | 07.05 19:40:20 |
073 |RO 20 0862555F |SZPA |DAFBE634 | 07.05 19:40:23 |
074 |RO 20 0862458F |ARG |DAFBE904 | 07.05 19:40:27 |
075 |RO 20 0862421F |ALBS |DAFBE6C3 | 07.05 19:40:33 |
076 |RO 21 0822844F |SOLZ |DA06039F | 07.05 19:40:45 |
077 |RO 21 0822852F |CUC |DA26504E | 07.05 19:40:50 |
078 |RO 21 0822757F |ALBS |DA264DC6 | 07.05 19:40:54 |
079 |RO 21 1046255F |ALBS |DA264EA5 | 07.05 19:40:57 |
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080 |RO 19 0953194F |GTPA |DAF43619 | 07.05 19:41:01 |
081 |RO 20 0862441M |ALBS |DAFBE888 | 07.05 19:41:34 |
082 |RO 20 0862420F |ALBS |DAFBE6AE | 07.05 19:41:39 |
083 |RO 21 0822816F |ABPA |DAD8E6AE | 07.05 19:41:43 |
084 |RO 20 1229139F |ALBS |DA264E3C | 07.05 19:41:47 |
085 |RO 21 0822887F |ALBS |DA264D88 | 07.05 19:41:51 |
086 |RO 21 0822739F |ALBS |DA264CE7 | 07.05 19:41:55 |
087 |RO 21 0822820F |ALBS |DA264F42 | 07.05 19:42:00 |
088 |RO 20 0862529F |SZPA |DA0A72A3 | 07.05 19:42:05 |
089 |RO 20 2011208F |ABPA |DA0C34A7 | 07.05 19:42:14 |
090 |RO 21 0822837F |GTPA |DA264F5E | 07.05 19:42:19 |
091 |RO 21 0822673F |ABPA |DA264E85 | 07.05 19:42:22 |
092 |RO 21 0822773M |ALBS |DA06044E | 07.05 19:42:28 |
093 |RO 21 0822752F |SOLZ |DA264F3B | 07.05 19:42:32 |
094 |RO 21 0822801F |ABPA |DA264E8F | 07.05 19:42:37 |
095 |RO 21 0822767F |NGRU |DA264D0D | 07.05 19:42:43 |
096 |RO 21 0822701F |GUT |DA264E69 | 07.05 19:42:49 |
097 |RO 20 0862534F |ALBS |DAFF957C | 07.05 19:42:55 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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